S5 Summer Lessons [Table 02]

18-Aug (Mon) 19-Aug (Tue) 20-Aug (Wed) 21-Aug (Thu) 22-Aug (Fri)
5A Chem 31 Phy 31 Phy 31
Chi Hist 32 Chi Hist 32
5B Chem 32
Session 1 {08:30 - 10:00 S5 ICT 51 | S5 ICT 51
5C Econ 33
THS 33 THS 33
5D Geog 34 PEDSE 34 PEDSE 34
5A M2 31 | 5A M2 31 | 5A Chem 31
5B Bio 32 | 5B Bio 32 | 5B Chem 32
Session 2 (10:30 - 12:00
5C BAFS 33 | 5C BAFS 33 | 5C Econ 33
5D Hist 34 | 5D Hist 34 | 5D Geog 34
25-Aug (Mon) 26-Aug (Tue) 27-Aug (Wed) 28-Aug (Thu) 29-Aug (Fri)
Phy 31 | sA Chem 31 Phy 31
Chi Hist 32 Chi Hist 32
5B Chem 32
Session 1 {08:30 - 10:00|| S5 ICT 51 S5 ICT 51
5C Econ 33
THS 33 THS 33
PEDSE 34 | 9D Geog 34 PEDSE 34
5A M2 31 | 5A M2 31 | 5A Chem 31
5B Bio 32 | 5B Bio 32 | 5B Chem 32
Session 2 (10:30 - 12:00
5C BAFS 33 | 5C BAFS 33 | 5C Econ 33
5D Hist 34 | 5D Hist 34 | 5D Geog 34




